
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2013-14 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 0.60       78,298.03$   
Berkeley 4.00       108,067.30   
Boone 2.00       100,940.00   
Braxton -         -                
Brooke 1.00       96,761.00     

Cabell 3.00       101,017.44   
Calhoun -         -                
Clay 0.50       79,436.06     
Doddridge -         -                
Fayette 2.00       92,500.00     

Gilmer -         -                
Grant 1.00       72,590.82     
Greenbrier 2.00       88,978.80     
Hampshire -         -                
Hancock 1.00       131,313.00   

Hardy -         -                
Harrison 3.00       97,137.57     
Jackson 2.00       99,180.90     
Jefferson 2.00       92,887.29     
Kanawha 6.00       94,466.78     

Lewis -         -                
Lincoln 1.00       92,500.08     
Logan 2.00       91,675.60     
Marion -         -                
Marshall 1.00       95,754.64     

Mason -         -                
McDowell 1.50       87,000.00     
Mercer 2.00       102,243.22   
Mineral 1.50       92,389.10     
Mingo 1.00       93,285.32     

Monongalia 2.00       119,975.18   
Monroe 1.00       57,563.96     
Morgan 1.00       87,376.28     
Nicholas 1.00       89,000.00     
Ohio 1.00       109,173.00   

Pendleton -         -                
Pleasants 1.00       85,888.78     
Pocahontas -         -                
Preston 1.00       65,764.16     
Putnam 3.00       108,710.85   

Raleigh 2.00       97,000.00     
Randolph 1.00       88,014.78     
Ritchie -         -                
Roane -         -                
Summers -         -                

Taylor 1.00       85,000.00     
Tucker -         -                
Tyler -         -                
Upshur 1.00       85,000.00     
Wayne -         -                

Webster -         -                
Wetzel 1.00       93,042.66     
Wirt -         -                
Wood 2.00       94,595.54     
Wyoming 2.00       105,376.87   

Total 61.10 96,140.48$   

OSF  
12/27/13
Avg. Contracted Salary - Asst Supt 14



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN
DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2013-14 YEAR
Average

County FTE Salary

Hancock 1.00        131,313.00$  
Monongalia 2.00        119,975.18    
Ohio 1.00        109,173.00    
Putnam 3.00        108,710.85    
Berkeley 4.00        108,067.30    

Wyoming 2.00        105,376.87    
Mercer 2.00        102,243.22    
Cabell 3.00        101,017.44    
Boone 2.00        100,940.00    
Jackson 2.00        99,180.90      

Harrison 3.00        97,137.57      
Raleigh 2.00        97,000.00      
Brooke 1.00        96,761.00      
Marshall 1.00        95,754.64      
Wood 2.00        94,595.54      

Kanawha 6.00        94,466.78      
Mingo 1.00        93,285.32      
Wetzel 1.00        93,042.66      
Jefferson 2.00        92,887.29      
Lincoln 1.00        92,500.08      

Fayette 2.00        92,500.00      
Mineral 1.50        92,389.10      
Logan 2.00        91,675.60      
Nicholas 1.00        89,000.00      
Greenbrier 2.00        88,978.80      

Randolph 1.00        88,014.78      
Morgan 1.00        87,376.28      
McDowell 1.50        87,000.00      
Pleasants 1.00        85,888.78      
Taylor 1.00        85,000.00      

Upshur 1.00        85,000.00      
Clay 0.50        79,436.06      
Barbour 0.60        78,298.03      
Grant 1.00        72,590.82      
Preston 1.00        65,764.16      

Monroe 1.00        57,563.96      
Braxton -          -                 
Calhoun -          -                 
Doddridge -          -                 
Gilmer -          -                 

Hampshire -          -                 
Hardy -          -                 
Lewis -          -                 
Marion -          -                 
Mason -          -                 

Pendleton -          -                 
Pocahontas -          -                 
Ritchie -          -                 
Roane -          -                 
Summers -          -                 

Tucker -          -                 
Tyler -          -                 
Wayne -          -                 
Webster -          -                 
Wirt -          -                 

Total 61.10 96,140.48$    
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